OPTONICH

LED képernyok
beltéri holografikus
P3.91

Stamps

RoHS

Specificatii tehnice

Numar de catalog 66419

Brand Optonica

Life span 100 000 Hours
LED Type SMD 2020
Module size 1500 x 250 mm
Brightness 5000 nits

Refresh rate 3840Hz



Pixel Density

Voltage

Consumption

Dimming

Pixel Pitch

Net weight

Warranty

65536dots/[]

AC220V-240V 50/60 Hz

240W

16-bit

3.91 mm

3,000 kg

2 Years



